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Electricity
Distribution

South Wales

Network Services Manager Sean Sullivan

EHV Projects

Distribution Manager

Gary Davies

7150

Team:

Email

Team Manager:
Team Support:
Team Support:

EHV Construction & Maintenance East

Andrew Davies
Richard Yeo
Rhianydd Light

7153

Team:

Email

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

EHV Construction & Maintenance West

Steffan Jones

Louise Howells
Tara Sherif

N

West Wales

Distribution Manager

Ryan Davies

7120

Team:

Email

Team Manager:
Team Planner:

Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Pembrokeshire North
agamer@nationalgrid.co.uk
Mark Phillips

Daniel James

Andrew Garner

Nonella Jones

Jill Lawrence

Contact Us :
Power Cut Information 0800 6783 105 Or 105
General Enquiries 0800 096 3080
Connection Enquiries 0800 096 3080

.
~

7110

711

Llanfihangel-ar—arth

Team Manager:
Team Planner (11kV):
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7121
Team: Pembrokeshire South East
Email gamos@nationalgrid.co.uk

Ben Jones
Matthew Driver
leuan Humphries
Nicola Havard
Gemma Amos

Swansea Area

Distribution Manager

David Roberts

Control

Distribution Manager

Gwyn Jones

East Wales

Distribution Manager

Paul Thomas

Team Manager:

Duty Shift Manager

Duty Shift Clerk

Dispatch

PowerOn Support

Outage Planning South Wales West
Outage Planning South Wales East

Outage Planning South West South
Outage Planning South West North

Lloyd Bridges

Elaine Pennell Evans
Andrew Edwards
Tom West

Stephen Ransome
Danielle Greedy

7140
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Lamby Way

Team Support:
Team Support:

Team: CPU

Email ghullock@nationalgrid.co.uk
Team Manager: Andy Cox

Plant Controller: TBC

Team Support: Gemma Bullock

Team Support: Bennet Stone

Team Support:

7141

Team: Newport

Email rwills@nationalgrid.co.uk
Team Manager: Rhys James

Team Planner: Gavin Berry

Team Support: Rachel Wills

Yolande Hillman

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7142
Team: Gwent
Email hcookshaw@nationalgrid.co.uk

David Fortune
Jamie Hall

Hayley Cookshaw
Caroline Boucher

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7143
Team: East Monmouth
Email dicox@nationalgrid.co.uk

Bradley Griffiths
TBC

Danielle Cox
Debbie Evans

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7144
Team: North Powys
Email jgunning@nationalgrid.co.uk

Paul Scrivens
Paul Higgins
Julie Gunning
Rosie Smith

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Team Support:

7145
Team: South Powys
Email dicox@nationalgrid.co.uk

Tom Blackmore
Chris Green
TBC

Rachel Evans

Cardiff

Distribution Manager

Paul Llewellyn

7130

Team:

Email

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Substations

bcealler@nationalgrid.co.uk
TBC

Becky Caller

7131
Team: Church Village
Email kmdavies@nationalgrid.co.uk

Team Manager:
Team Planner:

Team Support:
Team Support:

Ceri Sims
Martyn Bannister
Kathryne Davies

Team Support: ie Clarke

7132

Team: Cardiff Repairs & Maintenance
Email hdavies@nationalgrid.co.uk

Team Manager:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Kevin Ilvey
Sheree Jones
Hannah Davies

7110

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7122
Team: Llanfihangel North
Email npollock@nationalgrid.co.uk

Ross Mizen
Steve Davies
Steve Davies
Nia Pollock
Lynwen Jenkins

Team:

Email

Team Manager:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Swansea Plant
rhill@nationalgrid.co.uk
Steve Rudall

Rob Hill

7113
Team: Swansea South
Email hcooney@nationalgri

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Anthony Piper
Tony Taylor

Helen Cooney
Milan Thomas

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

7123
Team: Llanfihangel South
Email ahamid@nationalgrid.co.uk

Myles Rosser
Will James
Anthony Hamid
Eleri Jenkins

7111 7114

Team: Swansea West Team: Swansea East

Email nged co.uk Email llewis@nationalgrid.co.uk
Team Manager: Dave Phillips Team Manager: Benjamin Davies

Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Daniel Howell
Tanya Humphreys
Lauren Rees

Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Joe Gardiner
Eirlys James
Lucy Lewis

Team Support: Rosie Dovey

7133

Team: Cardiff Construction
Email iharley@nationalgrid.co.uk
Team Manager: Leigh Thomas

Team Planner: Warren Fryer

Team Planner: Debbie Baker

Team Support: Louise Owen

Team Support: Kirsty Mackenzie

Team Support: Jay Hayley

7134

Team: Merthyr

Email nmunday@nationalgrid.co.uk

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Chris James
Blaine Burbridge-Smith
Nicola Munday

Issued - 01/04/2023

Next Planned Update - 01/05/2023

7112 7115
Team: Swansea North Team: Swansea South East
Email dtallen@nationalgrid.co.uk Email Idaviesl@nationalgrid.co.uk

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Mike Griffiths
William Rooke
Daniel Allen

Georgia Yates

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

lan Evans
Izaak Duffy
Louise Davies
Dean Tovey

7135
Team: West Gwent
Email droblin@nationalgrid.co.uk

Team Manager:
Team Planner:
Team Support:
Team Support:
Team Support:

Michael Williams
Paul Sargent
Debbie Roblin
Kayleigh Baldwin




